
ST. ELIZABETH ANN SETON PARISH BIBLE STUDY PROGRAM (2018-2019) 
 

 
 
The Acts of the Apostles tells the story of the spread of the Gospel and the growth of the 
early church following the Ascension of Jesus. Join us for this 10-week study as we witness 
the bold preaching of Peter, the courageous travels of Paul, and the heroic witness of the 
disciples as they take the Christian faith to the ends of the earth. Classes are offered on 
Monday evening (6:30-8:00 p.m.) and repeated on Wednesday morning (9:30-11:00 a.m.). 
Cost: $25 for a participant commentary and study guide. Please register in the Kairos Gift 
Shop. For more information, contact Marcie Wilske at 702-804-8370 or mwilske@seaslv.org. 
ALL ARE WELCOME!  
 

 
Session 1 Introductory Overview 

Mon., Nov. 19, 2018 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Nov. 21, 2018 from 9:30-11:00 am 
 

No Classes – Parish Advent Mission – Nov. 26-28, 2018 
 

Session 2: Acts 1-2 
Mon., Dec. 3, 2018 from 6:30-8:00 pm (in the gym) 
Wed., Dec. 5, 2018 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 
Session 3: Acts 3-5 

Mon., Dec. 10, 2018 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Dec. 12, 2018 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 
Session 4: Acts 6-8 

Mon., Dec. 17, 2018 from 6:30-8:00 pm  
Wed., Dec. 19, 2018 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 
No Classes – Christmas/New Year’s Break 

 
Session 5: Acts 9-12 

Mon., Jan. 7, 2019 from 6:30-8:00 pm (in the gym) 
Wed., Jan. 9, 2019 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 
Session 6: Acts 13-15 

Mon., Jan. 14, 2019 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Jan. 16, 2019 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 

mailto:mwilske@seaslv.org


Session 7: Acts 16-18 
Tues, Jan. 22, 2019 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Jan. 23, 2019 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 
Session 8: Acts 19-21 

Mon., Jan. 28, 2019 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Jan. 30, 2019 from 9:30-11:00 am 

 
  Session 9: Acts 22-24 

Mon., Feb. 4, 2019 from 6:30-8:00 pm (in the gym) 
Wed., Feb. 6, 2019 from 9:30-11:00 am 
 

Session 10: Acts 25-28 
Mon., Feb. 11, 2019 from 6:30-8:00 pm 
Wed., Feb. 13, 2019 from 9:30-11:00 am 
 

 

 
 

Prayer Before Bible Study  
 

As we open our bibles  
we also open our hearts 
that these words of truth  

may fall upon the very fabric of our lives. 
 

May these ancient scriptures come alive within us, 
to inspire, to heal, to cleanse, to teach, to restore and  

to guide our hearts and minds. 
Lord, come weave your words of life in us. 

Amen. 
 
 

 
 


